www.picardovens.com    V-7-16
stone conveyoR oven
Models  │  lP-200 seRies
Why should you
usE thE lP-200 ?
high-quality Baking stones
The LP-200 is a baking stone conveyor oven specially designed to bake your pizza to
perfection.The Picard Ovens engineering team has developed an exceptional baking stone

MacHine diMensions
www.picardovens.com    V-7-16
stone conveyoR oven
Models  │  lP-200 seRies
Model Baking zone
Baking
surface
Belt width Height Total lenght Depth
Max.
operating
temp.
Cooking
time
Oven weigth
(lb)
LP-200-4-20-G 70” 10 Sq.Ft. 20” 49 3/4” 100 1/4” 46”
600 °F
(315 °C)
Variable
1200
LP-200-4-32-G 70” 15 Sq.Ft. 32” 49 3/4” 100 1/4” 58” 2000
LP-200-6-20-G 90” 13 Sq.Ft. 20” 49 3/4” 124 1/4” 46” 1825
LP-200-6-32-G 90” 21 Sq.Ft. 32” 49 3/4” 124 1/4” 58” 2950
GENERAL INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION (PER DECK)
Model Voltage Phase Hertz Amperage Power supply
LP-200-4-20-G

lP-200-4-20-g at lP-200-6-32-g
• Glass door on side of oven
• Stainless steel entry conveyor
• Added extra electric element
oPtional Features (all models)
Our compact oven is built to maximize available space.
Requirements :
• Licensed electrician
• Licensed gas fitter for gas connections
• Gas technician for burner’s start-up
• HVAC specialist for air evacuation
All electrical, gas and chimney hook-ups, along with the oven burner’s start-up, are at the
customer’s expense and have to be done by the proper trades and according to local codes.
installation (all models)
Model  Baking chamber dimension
LP-200-06-40 6’ L x 40” W
LP-200-08-40   8’ L x 40” W
LP-200-10-40 10’ L x 40” W
LP-200-12-40 12’ L x 40” W
midSize ovenS
Model  Baking chamber dimension
LP-200-10-48 10’ L x 48” W
LP-200-15-48 15’ L x 48” W
LP-200-20-48  20’ L x 48” W
LP-200-25-48 25’ L x 48” W
LP-200-30-48  30’ L x 48” W
laRGe Size ovenS
stone conveyoR oven
Models  │  lP-200 seRies